1.31.2
2.5
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0 50 100 150 200 250 300

Max. suggested flow for
a correct operation
Ordering code
17_08 _ . _ . _
     Version
0 = Zinc alloy
      body
1 = Technopo-
      lymer body
Filter
efficiency
E = 99,97%
P = Bowl protection
S = Automatic drain
PS = Bowl protection
         and automatic
         drain
Example: 17108A.E.P
Filter size 1 with G 1/8" connections. Filter efficiency 99,97% and bowl
protection with technopolymer body.
Connections
A = G 1/8"
B = G 1/4"
Coalescing filter - Size 1Filter - Size 1
Air Service Units
Series 1700
1.31.2
2.5
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
4
6.3
ø 4,5 hole
6 mm hose connection
M4
G 1/4 - G 1/8
26
8 4
2
40
ø 4,25
2
4
1
4
0
28
1
2
40
ø 4,5 hole
6 mm hose connection
M4
G 1/4 - G 1/8
26
8 4
2
40

Max. suggested flow for
a correct operation
Ordering code
17_08 _ . _ . _
     Version
0 = Zinc alloy
      body
1 = Technopo-
      lymer body
Filter
efficiency
E = 99,97%
P = Bowl protection
S = Automatic drain
PS = Bowl protection
         and automatic
         drain
Example: 17108A.E.P
Filter size 1 with G 1/8" connections. Filter efficiency 99,97% and bowl
protection with technopolymer body.
Connections
A = G 1/8"
B = G 1/4"
Coalescing filter - Size 1Filter - Size 1
Air Service Units